ICatarinense de Motovelocidade

55cc

Corrida

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:37:33

Otacilio Costa 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

31/8/2008 13:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:55.466 +15.307 13:41:12.672
(72) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA 3 1:54.949 +14.790 13:43:07.621
1 13:38:48.088 4 1:40.159 13:44:47.780
2 1:12.714 +1.544 13:40:00.802 5 1:43.603 +3.444 13:46:31.383
3 1:11.440 +0.270 13:41:12.242 6 1:56.936 +16.777 13:48:28.319
4 1:12.304 +1.134 13:42:24.546
5 1:11.231 +0.061 13:43:35.777
6 1:12.507 +1.337 13:44:48.284
7 1:12.824 +1.654 13:46:01.108
8 1:11.170 13:47:12.278
9 1:14.696 +3.526 13:48:26.974
(44) IGOR MATTE FARIAS
1 13:38:48.865
2 1:12.775 +1.425 13:40:01.640
3 1:13.072 +1.722 13:41:14.712
4 1:14.265 +2.915 13:42:28.977
5 1:13.582 +2.232 13:43:42.559
6 1:12.318 +0.968 13:44:54.877
7 1:14.020 +2.670 13:46:08.897
8 1:12.352 +1.002 13:47:21.249
9 1:11.350 13:48:32.599
(38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA
1 13:38:50.613
2 1:12.167 +3.010 13:40:02.780
3 1:10.973 +1.816 13:41:13.753
4 1:24.129 +14.972 13:42:37.882
5 1:13.189 +4.032 13:43:51.071
6 1:11.207 +2.050 13:45:02.278
7 1:11.836 +2.679 13:46:14.114
8 1:10.174 +1.017 13:47:24.288
9 1:09.157 13:48:33.445
(6) PEDRO BITTENCOURT BARBOZA
1 13:38:54.677
2 1:17.300 13:40:11.977
3 1:18.135 +0.835 13:41:30.112
4 1:19.781 +2.481 13:42:49.893
5 1:20.681 +3.381 13:44:10.574
6 1:26.510 +9.210 13:45:37.084
7 1:21.517 +4.217 13:46:58.601
8 1:21.196 +3.896 13:48:19.797
9 1:24.094 +6.794 13:49:43.891
(14) ROBERTO AUGUSTO DA SILVA PEREIRA
1 13:39:05.517
2 1:41.531 +14.324 13:40:47.048
3 1:31.529 +4.322 13:42:18.577
4 1:28.508 +1.301 13:43:47.085
5 1:29.219 +2.012 13:45:16.304
6 1:29.502 +2.295 13:46:45.806
7 1:27.644 +0.437 13:48:13.450
8 1:27.207 13:49:40.657
(22) FELIPE MATTE FARIAS
1 13:39:25.031
2 1:35.420 +7.267 13:41:00.451
3 1:33.362 +5.209 13:42:33.813
4 1:32.922 +4.769 13:44:06.735
5 1:28.153 13:45:34.888
6 1:29.253 +1.100 13:47:04.141
7 1:30.105 +1.952 13:48:34.246
(5) CAROLINE PRA
1 13:39:17.206
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